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Question 2

Please provide a version of Table 2-1 that separately identifies the $21.2 Million in revenues that PG&E sought recovery for in it’s AMI Pre-Deployment filing (Exhibit 2 Chapter 2 page 2-3 lines 5-9).
Answer 2- Confidential Protected Material submitted under public utilities code section 583
See attached table.  The corresponding pre-deployment amounts included in the figures shown in Table 2-1 are shown in smaller font in italics to the right of each of the full amounts.
	Table 2

	 

	 

	 Hardware 

	 Software 

	 PG&E Labor 

	 External Labor 

	 Total 


	Implementation: 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 


	 AMI System 

										
	 

	 Capital
	29.4

	5.3

	1.8

		3.3

		1.4

		35.9

	5.3


	 

	 Expense 

	-

		3.0

	3.0

	11.0

	7.3

	4.6

	3.1

	18.6

	13.4


	 Other Systems 

										
	 

	 Capital 

	-

		-

		-

		-

		-

	-


	 

	 Expense 

	-

		2.1

	1.9

	7.7

	0.4

	3.0

	0.2

	12.8

	2.5


	Operations & Maintenance:
	 

										
	 AMI System 

	13.0

		5.5

		27.6

		-

		46.1

	-


	 Other Systems 

	1.3

		0.3

		1.2

		-

		2.8

	-


	 

	 

										
	 Subtotal 

	 

	43.7

	5.3

	12.7

	4.9

	50.8

	7.7

	9.0

	3.3

	116.2

	21.2


	 Rounding 

	 

									(0.2)

	
	 Total 

	 

									116.0
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